



9299 W Olive Ave #503
Peoria, AZ 85345
(623) 473-9011 | ROC KA-334820
sales@copperstatepavement.com
www.copperstatepavement.com

PRICING AND SPECS IN ACCORDANCE TO 1GPA CONTRACT #22-15P-02

To: Buckeye Union HSD
Juan Castillo
623-297-4215
juan.castillo@buhd.org

Project: Buckeye Union High School
1000 E Narramore
Buckeye, AZ 85326

ESTIMATE 22842-Buckeye Union HS
DATE 12/5/2022
REP John McCormack
MOBILE # (602)341-9881
EMAIL jmcormack@copperstatepavement.com

ADJACENT WAYS					
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Asphalt Removal/Replacement					
4	Mobilization Charge	1	Flat Fee	\$500.00	500
7	3 Inch Depth, Under 10,000 SQFT	466	SQFT	\$2.94	1370
Asphalt Sawcutting					
36	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$47.96	48
37	Per Inch of Thickness	2274	LF	\$0.20	455
Hot Rubber Crack Seal					
42	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$389.62	390
43	Hot Rubber Crack Seal	4000	LB	\$1.51	6040
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer, Spray Applied, SealMaster PMM or Equivalent (enter alternate product in the "Comments" section)					
50	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$509.50	510
51	First Coat	155055	SQFT	\$0.07	10854
52	Second Coat	155055	SQFT	\$0.06	9303
Excavation, Demo/Haul Asphalt, Dirt, Etc.					
84	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$419.59	420
85	Non-Concrete	5	Cubic Yard	\$31.17	156
Dump Fees					
88	Non-Concrete	5	Cubic Yard	\$6.81	34
Grade Area					
93	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$599.41	599
94	Grade Area	52	SQYD	\$1.26	66
Striping and Safety					
134	Mobilization - Acrylic Striping	1	Flat Fee	\$90.00	90
136	Restripe: Acrylic 4" Wide	1770	LF	\$0.13	230
152	Curb (Top and Face), Red	3555	LF	\$0.37	1315
157	4-6" Numbers/Letters	1598	Each	\$0.63	1007
163	Speed Hump 3' Stripe	4	Each	\$33.63	135
Manhole Adjustments					
179	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$550.67	551
181	Charge to Raise	1	Each	\$420.00	420
Concrete Flatwork					
203	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$850.00	850
207	6" Thick per SQFT - 1 to 500 SQFT	16	SQFT	\$7.55	121
241	Asphalt Cleaning/Prep	30000	SQFT	\$0.25	7500

SUBTOTAL: \$42,961.67
Regional Price Adjustment : 0.00%
Greater Phoenix Region- Maricopa
TOTAL: \$42,961.67

Notes:
1 Fire Lane Striping Included

Accepted By: _____ Date: _____



9299 W Olive Ave #503
Peoria, AZ 85345
(623) 473-9011 | ROC KA-334820
sales@copperstatepavement.com
www.copperstatepavement.com

PRICING AND SPECS IN ACCORDANCE TO 1GPA CONTRACT #22-15P-02

To: Buckeye Union HSD
Juan Castillo
623-297-4215
juan.castillo@buhd.org

Project: Buckeye Union High School
1000 E Narramore
Buckeye, AZ 85326

ESTIMATE 22842-Buckeye Union HS
DATE 12/5/2022
REP John McCormack
MOBILE # (602)341-9881
EMAIL jmcormack@copperstatepavement.com

ADJACENT WAYS - OPTION 1 (IN ADDITION)					
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Asphalt Removal/Replacement					
4	Mobilization Charge		Flat Fee	\$500.00	
7	3 Inch Depth, Under 10,000 SQFT	9880	SQFT	\$2.94	29047
Asphalt Sawcutting					
36	Mobilization		Flat Fee	\$47.96	
37	Per Inch of Thickness	255	LF	\$0.20	51
Hot Rubber Crack Seal					
42	Mobilization		Flat Fee	\$389.62	
43	Hot Rubber Crack Seal		LB	\$1.51	
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer, Spray Applied, SealMaster PMM or Equivalent (enter alternate product in the "Comments" section)					
50	Mobilization		Flat Fee	\$509.50	
51	First Coat		SQFT	\$0.07	
52	Second Coat		SQFT	\$0.06	
Excavation, Demo/Haul Asphalt, Dirt, Etc.					
84	Mobilization		Flat Fee	\$419.59	
85	Non-Concrete	92	Cubic Yard	\$31.17	2868
Dump Fees					
88	Non-Concrete		Cubic Yard	\$6.81	
Grade Area					
93	Mobilization		Flat Fee	\$599.41	
94	Grade Area	1098	SQYD	\$1.26	1383
Striping and Safety					
134	Mobilization - Acrylic Striping		Flat Fee	\$90.00	
136	Restripe: Acrylic 4" Wide		LF	\$0.13	
152	Curb (Top and Face), Red		LF	\$0.37	
157	4-6" Numbers/Letters		Each	\$0.63	
163	Speed Hump 3' Stripe		Each	\$33.63	
Manhole Adjustments					
179	Mobilization		Flat Fee	\$550.67	
181	Charge to Raise		Each	\$420.00	
Concrete Flatwork					
203	Mobilization		Flat Fee	\$850.00	
207	6" Thick per SQFT - 1 to 500 SQFT		SQFT	\$7.55	
241	Asphalt Cleaning/Prep		SQFT	\$0.25	

SUBTOTAL: **\$33,349.32**

Regional Price Adjustment : **0.00%** **\$0.00**

Greater Phoenix Region- Maricopa

TOTAL: **\$33,349.32**

Notes:
1 Fire Lane Striping Included

Accepted By: _____ Date: _____